
 
 
 

Pre-Service Training Schedule  
Spring 2019 

 

Mondays @ Beechmont Location 
6881 Beechmont Ave 
Cincinnati OH 45230 

 
 

Beechmont Location 
Mondays 2/25/19 – 5/13/19 

Session Title  Day of 
Week 

Date Time  

1 Orientation to Foster Care, Kinship 
Care, and Adoption           

Monday  2/25/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

2 The Child Protection Team  Monday 3/4/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

3 Child Development  Monday 3/11/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

4 Trauma and Its Effects  Monday 3/18/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

5 Child Sexual Abuse  Monday 3/25/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

6 Minimizing the Trauma of 
Placement  

Monday 4/1/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

7 Transcending Differences in 
Placement  

Monday 4/8/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

8 Helping the Child Manage 
Emotions and Behaviors  

Monday 4/15/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

9 Understanding Primary Families  Monday 4/22/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

10 The Effects of Caregiving on the 
Caregiver Family 

Monday 4/29/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

11 Long-Term Separation Monday 5/6/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

12 Post Adoption Issues for Families  Monday 5/13/19 6:30pm-9:30pm 

 
 
 
 
 


